

# FINANCIAL SUMMARY

## Results

	Year ended December 31				
	2020 US\$'000	2021 US\$'000	2022 US\$'000	2023 US\$'000	2024 US\$'000
Revenue	9,811,941	13,203,161	13,253,917	13,731,411	<b>14,621,616</b>
Profit before taxation	861,254	1,181,825	1,156,897	1,055,616	<b>1,216,394</b>
Taxation charge	(60,258)	(82,724)	(79,747)	(79,276)	<b>(94,714)</b>
Profit for the year	800,996	1,099,101	1,077,150	976,340	<b>1,121,680</b>
Attributable to:					
Owners of the Company	800,760	1,099,003	1,077,150	976,340	<b>1,121,680</b>
Non-controlling interests	236	98	—	—	<b>—</b>
Profit for the year	800,996	1,099,101	1,077,150	976,340	<b>1,121,680</b>
Basic earnings per share (US cents)	43.80	60.04	58.86	53.36	<b>61.43</b>

## Assets and Liabilities

	As at December 31				
	2020 US\$'000	2021 US\$'000	2022 US\$'000	2023 US\$'000	2024 US\$'000
Total assets	9,390,402	13,007,545	13,315,598	12,401,983	<b>12,890,489</b>
Total liabilities	5,487,495	8,285,027	8,110,117	6,654,433	<b>6,526,892</b>
	3,902,907	4,722,518	5,205,481	5,747,550	<b>6,363,597</b>
Equity attributable to Owners of the Company	3,903,005	4,722,518	5,205,481	5,747,550	<b>6,363,597</b>
Non-controlling interests	(98)	—	—	—	<b>—</b>
	3,902,907	4,722,518	5,205,481	5,747,550	<b>6,363,597</b>